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4 13/3/3/3/3/|3|3

1 | Morten Kristiansen 06/14/20 15:30 213,32 -10 | 46| -10 |46
2 | Fredrik Runsjg 06/14/2010:00 2|3 /3 /2 3|32, 2 3|2 |32 3|3 |4/|2) 2 3 -9 |47 -9 |47
3 Haakon Dalsbg 06/14/2011:30(3|3(3|2|2|2|2|(3 |2 3|4 3/2|2|3|3|3 3 -8 (48| -8 |48
4 | Henrik Roppen 06/14/2010:30 /3|4 /3 /23|22, 33 |4|3 /4,22 |3|2)2 2 -7 (49| -7 49
4 | Jgrgen Madslien 06/14/2012:50 |2 |3 3|2 (32|33 |3 3|2 3|3 /3|42 2 3 -7 49| -7 |49
4 | Espen Paulsen 06/14/2020:00 3|52 2|3|2|5/ 2|1 2|2 2|4 /2|3 /3|3 3 -7 49| -7 |49
4 | Thomas Bencic 06/14/2012:00 |3 |4 |4 2|4 2|2 |2 |3 2|2 3|32 4|22 3 -7 49| -7 |49
8 | Bard Bee 06/14/2011:00 | 3|4 |3 |3|3|3|2 (3|2 3(3|3|3]2|3|2)2 3 -6 (50| -6 |50
8 | Anders Torgersen 06/14/2010:40 |2 |32 |2 |3|3|3 /3 2|2 |4 2 |3|4 4|3/|2 3 -6 |50 -6 |50
10 | Jorn Idar Kvig 06/14/2010:00 | 3|53 2|4 |2|(3|2 |4 2|2 |3|3|3|3|2)2 3 -5 |51| -5 |51
10 | Kristoffer Torp 06/14/2019:550 | 4 |33 2|3 |4|2 (3|3 |3(3|2(3|2|3|4)2 2 -5 |51| -5 |51
10 |Jon-Eric Melsaeter 06/14/2010:330 |4 |4 |3 3|3 |3|2|2 |3 2|4 3|2 3|33 2 2 -5 |51| -5 |51
10 | Oliver Storm 06/14/2016:30(4 (3 |(3|2|2(3|2|(3 /3|22 |3/4|3|3|3|3 3 -5 |51| -5 |51
10 | Phil Scarampi 06/14/2019:30|(4 (4|3 |2(3(3|2|(3 /34,23 /4|2|3|2)2 2 -5 |51 -5 |51
10 | Sander Paulsen 06/14/2015:00 /3|3 |22 (33|33 |3|3(3|3|3|3/|4/|2)2 3 -5 |51| -5 |51
10 | Thomas addicteDj Donsig 06/14/2014:20 /3|4 3|3 (33|32 |3 |2|2 3|32 |4|3)|2 3 -5 |51| -5 |51
10 | Jens A. Kristiansen 06/14/2012:00 3|53 |2 |4/2|2 (3|3 |3|3|3|2/3|3|23 2 -5 |51| -5 |51
18 | Bjorn Buskqvist 06/14/2012:20 4|33 |3|3|3|2|2|3|3|2|3|3|2|4|3|3 3 -4 |52| -4 |52
18 | Martin S Noreng 06/14/2010:00 | 4 |4 3|2 |3|3|(3|2|3|2(3|4(3|2|3|3]|2 3 -4 |52| -4 |52
18 | Morten Bruun 06/14/2010:30 | 3|4 3|2 (33|32 |3 |3|3|2(3/3|4|23 3 -4 |52| -4 |52
21 | Casey Harlan 06/14/2013:330 /3|3 33|43 |3|(3|3|/2(3|3|3/2|3|3)| 4 2 -3 |53| -3 |53
21 | Benjamin Ellingsen 06/14/2012:20 3|53 3|3 |3|(3 (3|32 (3 |3|4/2|3|2)2 3 -3 |53| -3 |53
21 | Sigbjgrn Strand 06/14/2011:20 | 3|4 3|2 (33|23 |32 |3|3|2 2|3 |4,4)| 4 -3 |53| -3 |53
21 | Hdkon Sommerset Kippernes 06/14/2020:00 3|4 /3 /23|32, 34 |3 |3/3/3]2|3|3|3 3 -3 |53| -3 |53
21 | Magnus Thorstensen 06/14/2012:50 3|53 /3 /2|3 /4,22 2|4 3|43 |2|2) 2 4 -3 |53, -3 |53
26 | kristofer hivju 06/14/2010:550 |4 |4 3|3 |4|3|2 (3|3 |2|2 3|33 |4|23 3 -2 |54| -2 |54
26 | Kim Veseth 06/14/2013:10 /3|43 |2|3|3|2(3|3|2(3|3|3/3|4/3|3 4 -2 |54| -2 |54
26 | Niklas Eriksson 06/14/2019:30 /3|6 /3|2 (33|33 |3 /3|2 3|33 |4/3)2 2 -2 |54| -2 |54
29 | Per-Marius Myrland 06/14/2017:10 /3|53 3|4 3|2 (3|32 (33|32 |5|3]|2 3 -1 |55| -1 |55
29 | Halvor Kippe 06/14/2011:20 | 4|3 3 |3|4 3|2 (3|3 |3(3|3|4 /24|32 3 -1 |55| -1 |55
29 | Vebjgrn Greger Levmon 06/14/2015:20 |/ 3|33 |2|4 /3|4 (3|3 |3|3|3|2,2|5|3|3 3 -1 |55| -1 |55
32 | Nicolai Aasen 06/14/2017:00|4 |4 (3|2 |4 (34|22 2 3|2 4|4|6|2) 2 3 0 (56| 0 |56
32 | Vegard Aaserud 06/14/2010:40 | 3|32 3|3|3|(3 (3|3 3|4 /3|4 /24|33 4 0 56| 0 |56
34 |Jesper Almark 06/14/2015:20 /4|52 2|3 |3|3 (3|3 /4|2 3|4 /2|53 2 4 | +1 57| +1 |57
34 | Jonas B. Scharff 06/14/2013:20(3|5(3|3(3(3(3|2 34,23 /3|3|5|3|3 3 | 41 |57 | +1 |57
34 | Simen Krogh 06/14/2017:30 | 4|53 3|4 |3|2 (3|2 2|3 |3|4 /4|44, 2 2 | 41 |57 | +1 |57
34 | Stein Olafson 06/14/2017:00 | 3|43 |2|4|2|(3|2|3|2|4 3|5 /3|53|3 3 | 41 |57 | +1 |57
38 | Fredrik Hermansen 06/14/2010:50 | 5|4 |4 |3|4|5|2 (3|32 (33|32 |4|2|3 3 | +2 |58| +2 |58
38 |Havard Strand 06/14/2011:20 |4 |4 |4 2|3 |4 (3|3 |4 2|3 |3|3/4|4|23 3 | +2 |58| +2 |58
38 | Andreas Gustafsson 06/14/2012:20 /3|33 |2|(3|3|(3|(3|4 3|4 |3|4/3|5/23 4 | +2 (58| +2 |58
38 | Ronald Bleken 06/14/2013:50 | 3|4 |2 2|44 (3|4 |3 3|2 3|4 /2|5|4,3 3 | +2 |58| +2 |58
42 | Asgeir Blakseth 06/14/201050 4 |3 /4|2 |(3|3|3 /4 2|2|34|4|2 5|5]|3 4 +4 |60 +4 60
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Ray Glenn Wells

Magnus Gjerde Petersen
Fredrik Wolff Nilsen

Kristian Sgnningdal

Simen Gasland

Daniel Johansson

06/14/20 19:40
06/14/20 19:50
06/14/20 13:40
06/14/20 10:00
06/14/20 17:10
06/14/20 12:20
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Kate Brandal
Maja Erke
Karoline Bergem
Solveig Stenberg
Shelly Wells
Rikke R. Hallset

06/14/20 20:00
06/14/20 11:00
06/14/20 11:30
06/14/20 12:40
06/14/20 19:40
06/14/20 13:20
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Rekreasjon (opp til 900
rating)
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alexander lein martinsen
Marius Hammer Flagestad
Aksel Korneliussen
Bjern-thore Lgfgren

Theis Johan Kjaerbo

Tobias Degerdal

Joakim Hegge Holstad

Arben Nikqi

Are Burheim

patrick strandbygaard martinsen

Tommy Holbg

Fredrik Skogstad Langeng

Kristoffer Reier

Bjern Hammerstad Johannesen

Tom A Hansen

Knut Einar Skjeer
@ivind Johansen
Christoffer Naess

Joakim Nilsen

Alexander Thorkildsen

simen johnsen
Simen Kjernlie
Haakon Knudsen
Bendik Alm

Mats Lund-Bjerke

Morten Tarvoll

Leif Petter Sandvik

Magnus Solmyr
Fabian Vargas
Sindre Vian

Kristian Standal

06/14/20 15:40
06/14/20 13:30
06/14/20 12:40
06/14/20 17:30
06/14/20 15:40
06/14/20 17:00
06/14/20 13:30
06/14/20 14:20
06/14/20 14:50
06/14/20 14:00
06/14/20 17:30
06/14/20 17:20
06/14/20 13:00
06/14/20 10:20
06/14/20 11:30
06/14/20 10:20
06/14/20 13:00
06/14/20 15:40
06/14/20 14:10
06/14/20 15:20
06/14/20 12:10
06/14/20 16:30
06/14/20 14.00
06/14/20 14:20
06/14/20 11:10
06/14/20 11:30
06/14/20 19:40
06/14/20 12:00
06/14/20 14:20
06/14/20 13:20
06/14/20 11:50
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Ronny Frisbeesen
Benjamin Doherty
Thor Hakon Hansen
Mathias Kristiansen
Joakim wolf

Carl Phillips

Vegard Paulsen
Roland Skrede
Marius Moen

Marius Ruud

joakim ljgnes

Ronny Thorkildsen
Tord Nyseth

Adrian Thoresen
Thomas Hakelia
Thomas Raaness
@yvind Sanden
Petter Chr B Hauger
David Richter Flaata
Even Jacobsen

Emil Thoresen
Kristoffer Adam Tronerud
Rune Hovde

Tor Aksel Lystad
André Nilsen

Henrik Hvidsten
Barry Smith

stale Kofoed

Vetle Marentius Nilsen
Ronny Svensberget
@ivind Lundberg
Daniel Fageras
Sebastian de Lange Kofoed
Stian Furulund

Stig Kristiansen
Daniel Berget

Lars Vigerust Graff
Barge Arnesen
Christian Bjork
Christian Olai-Olssen
Josh Berry

Eirik Vist

Frode Alvad

Josu Galdos Frantzen
Magnus Nesje Vatne

Espen Zachariassen

06/14/20 11:10
06/14/20 20:00
06/14/20 11:50
06/14/20 14:40
06/14/20 10:20
06/14/20 15:40
06/14/20 15:00
06/14/20 10:50
06/14/20 10:10
06/14/20 19:50
06/14/20 13:00
06/14/20 11:10
06/14/20 12:30
06/14/20 14:00
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06/14/20 11:40
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06/14/20 19:00
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06/14/20 13:50
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06/14/20 12:30
06/14/20 10:10
06/14/20 12:30
06/14/20 14:00
06/14/20 19:00
06/14/20 12:50
06/14/20 13:40
06/14/20 11:00
06/14/20 13:40
06/14/20 14.50
06/14/20 12:40
06/14/20 12:00
06/14/20 10:40
06/14/20 12:10
06/14/20 17:00
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Ronny Sande
Christoffer Platou
Sigurhjortur Snorrason
Broder Frglich

Robin Svendsen

Jan Martin Thorstensen
Gordon Johnsen
Michael Vollset

Jonas Lillefoss

Tommy Axberg
Vegard wiger

Rikard @stby

Martin Aleksander Skjzer
Hans Kristian Clementz
Jostein Stabell

Fredrik Jangas

Ronny Myhrhaug
Aulon Mujaj

Kristian Phifer

Arild Storm

Lasse Wigum Lurvik
Sander Thorsen

Daniel Tronbgl

Herman Bentzen Hinkel
Magnus Lundberg
Sivert Moum Larssen
Liam Smith

Maximillian V Johnsen
Oscar

Borgar Ask Nes

06/14/20 11:50
06/14/20 15:30
06/14/20 11:40
06/14/20 14:10
06/14/20 12:30
06/14/20 13:10
06/14/20 14:10
06/14/20 17:20
06/14/20 10:40
06/14/20 11:00
06/14/20 10:10
06/14/20 13:50
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06/14/20 15:30

06/14/20 15:00
06/14/20 12:10
06/14/20 19:30
06/14/20 19:00
06/14/20 15:10
06/14/20 15:10
06/14/20 15:10

A b U DWW WS PAW

u R r W s

o o o u Ul v Ml UL VIS~ DD OO DN
o u &~ b b PhPlWWW U AW W APV WU WS DS

4

oo o u o~ &
BT~ O, BN O B~ R OV

Maigolfen 2020 « 23.12.2024 18:54 (4)

3

w AP PLWVWVW W DLW W W W W W N WW W W W

4

3

3
3
3
4
3
5

4

w s~ 00 vk~ 000l U,V W WA U BS

6

5

u oo U W o »

OISC GOLF
METRIX

m—-nnnnanlnnmmmmmmmmm-l

2

o o o b~ A WW AU RN WRARWW AW W

5

3

3
4
4
3
5
5

3

N Wwwl w w NN o & Bl W N WW WU D WW W W

4

2

W W W N W

W A W N WN WW N U WIN WS PPWIN DWW N

N W W w w N

AWl W & PPV W| W AN NW AN W

S 0 bW W

W W NN R lW U N WINN NN WD NN W W W B>

N B W W N W

S W w AP VWIWO WA RPN RN

2w A W AW

W w s~ BN W W AW W WD WW U W W N W

S AW N

&~ o~ W00 LW WO R0 EEW W W

u B~ B~ 0N D

A O WWwliu w &l wWw Hp WW W B N WIWN & BB W W

AW W N WN

~N U o A N4 U0 O WO MO O U OV DAIW > U|D>

o o u b~ Bs

U W W NN WW W NN ENN PV W PP

Wl w N u

A WlWw w APl WWLW W W W W W W PR W W W IN W WS

AW AW ww

w s~ WA AW AW WM WW W AW WW W W W

AT 1 Ol UV I B O Y}

+6
+6
+6
+6
+7
+7
+8
+8
+8
+8
+9
+10
+10
+10
+10
+12
+12
+12
+13
+17
+19

+2
+5
+10
+14
+18
+19

62
62
62
62
63
63
64
64
64
64
65
66
66
66
66
68
68
68
69
73
75

58
61
66
70
74
75

+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+7
+7
+8
+8
+8
+8
+9
+10
+10
+10
+10
+12
+12
+12
+13
+17
+19
+24

-1

+2

+5
+10
+14
+18
+19

62
62
62
62
62
63
63
64
64
64
64
65
66
66
66
66
68
68
68
69
73
75
80

55
58
61
66
70
74
75


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1541642

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

__1]203 4[5 67 8]910]11]12]13 14]15 16 17 18 |Tor [
Par 3 4,33/ 3|3 ,3|3/3/3|3 /3|33, 4|3 )|3)| 3 56

Avg 35(/44/33(27|3.8/3.3/28|28| 3 28|32 3 |35 3 |42/29|2.8|3.2|58.2

Difficulty 17/15/14| 1 (18|13, 2 | 3 | 8|4 10/ 9 |16|7 11| 6 | 5 |12 2.2

Hole in one 2 1 1 4 0%
Eagle -2 2 2 0%
Birdie -1 6 26 1369 4 16 59 51 30 68 29 34 18 47 34 56|48 23 631 22%
Par 0 81|74 |98 79 |65|9378|89|91 69|79 94|60 80|72|75|98 |98 1473 |51%
Bogey 1 57 142 |40 12 |60 | 41 |21 |17 35|21 45|28 66 |26 |33 25|14 |33 | 616 |21%
DoubleBogey2 |16 15 9 1 24 11 3 4 3 2 6 5 14 5 16 5 1 6 146 5%
Triple Bogey 3 1 3 1 6 1 1 2 3 3 1 22 | 1%
Other >3 1 2 1 4 0%
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